DAB Multi-stage centrifugal
pump stainless steel 304 1"
female thread 8bar 6,5A
230VAC green self priming
type EUROINOX 40/80M
(7030924)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour green

Material stainless steel 304
Material impeller 1 technopolymer
Model self priming
Connection female thread
Voltage 230VAC

Max. temperature 35°C

Width 174 mm

Minimum medium temperature 0 °C

(continuous)

Height 203 mm

Press 1"

Maximum ambient temperature 40 °C

Suction 1"

Pressure 8 bar

Minimum ambient temperature 0 °C

Type EUROINOX 40/80M
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Output Power

Size

Length

Weight

Power

MWC

Max flow rate

BEP Capacity

BEP Head

Packaging dimensions L/W/H

1,36 HP

458 mm

15.5 kg

1 kW

59

7.2 m*/h

54

34.7

480 x 212 x 265 mm

DIMENSIONS

H-1

203 mm

174 mm

1"

1"
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143 mm

11T mm
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Cl-1 166 mm

Mr 241 mm
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Installation: fixed or portable in a horizontal position.
Supplied without cable, installation should be done by a qualified electrician.

Last modified date: 07/10/2025

Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T +44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com
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